Mopenb
KaHanbHble BEHTUNATOPbI

NNACTUKOBbIA KOPMYC
BKB 100 PK
BKB 125 PK
BKB 160 PK
BKB 200 PK
BKB 250 PK
BKB 315 PK

"KaHanbHble BEHTUNATOPLI
METANNMUYECKUN OKPALUEHHBLIUA KOPNYC

ZILON

ZFO 100z

ZFO125Z7

ZFO 160 Z

ZFO 200 Z

ZFO 250 Z

ZFO 3152

KaHanbHble BEHTUNATOPbLI
METANITMYECKUU KOPINYC
AKSA MOTOR FAN - Typuus
BKB 100 PK

BKB 125 PK

BKB 160 PK

BKB 200 PK

BKB 250 PK

BKB 315 PK

OceBble BEHTUNATOPDI
KBagapaTHbIU chnaHey
YWF2S-200BF

YWF2S-250BF

YWF2S-300BF

YWF4S-350BF

LeHa

5625
5750
8125
8375
10375
12375

6780
7005
8062,5
9090
10012,5
12015

7125
7625
9000
10875



